
Page

1/1www.bildelsbasen.se
VCode
PCode

Stock no.
Price

Vehicle
Part

Vehicle Information
Part Information

Company
Phone

Milage
Quality

1529
7440

W9067
420 SEK

BMW 3-Series -12
Steering wheel lock / Ignition lock 

BMW 320D XDRIVE HGV DIESEL
 

Amsbergs Bilaffär o Bildemontering AB
0243-231045

26.657
A

1529
7440

W9064
185 SEK

BMW 3-Series -12
Steering wheel lock / Ignition lock 

BMW 320D XDRIVE HGV DIESEL
KÅPA RUNT TÄNDNINGSLÅS BEIGE

Amsbergs Bilaffär o Bildemontering AB
0243-231045

26.657
A


